107000110824

(R	equestor's Name)
(A	ddress)
(A	ddress)
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	



200309185592

02/27/18--01005--029 **95.00

18 FEB 27 AM 9: 49

FEB 2 8 2018 Y SULKER



Luis E. Diaz & Associates, P.A. Attorney and Counselors at Law

1529 S.W. 1st Street Miami, Florida 33135

Telephone: (305) 642-0078 Facsimile: (305) 646-2452

February 22, 2018

Attn: Corporate Records
Attn: Amendment Department
Florida Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Articles of Dissolution of 723 NW 105 PLACE C-2, LLC.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find an original and 1 copy of the Articles of Dissolution of 723 NW 105 PLACE C-2, LLC. Also included is a check totaling \$35.00 payable to the Secretary of State. Please file same and submit to us a stamped copy in the attached pre-stamped, self-addressed envelope.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me at (305) 642-0078.

Sincerely,

Luis E. Diaz, Esq

Enclosures

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 605.0707 of the Florida Statutes, these Articles of Dissolution provide that:

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the limited liability company is $723\ NW\ 105\ PLACE\ C-2$, LLC.

ARTICLE II - DOCUMENT NUMBER

The Articles of Organization were filed on November 1, 2007 and assigned document number L07000110824.

ARTICLE III - DATE OF DISSOLUTION

The effective date of dissolution shall be on the date the articles of dissolution are filed by the Department of State.

ARTICLE IV - REASONS FOR DISSOLUTION

The occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution is the sale of all of the tangible assets the limited liability company, to wit: real property located at 723 N.W. 105th Place, Unit # C2, Miami, Florida 33172.

ARTICLE V - WIND UP OF COMPANY ACTIVITIES

The member appointed by the limited liability company to wind up the company's activities and affairs is Jordi General 1000 Brickell Avenue, Suite # 300, Miami, Florida 33131.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, these Articles of Dissolution have been executed on behalf of the limited liability company by its duly authorized member on FEB. 6 , 2018.

ORDI GENE, Member

==- (Seal)

Print Name

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 605.0707 of the Florida Statutes, these Articles of Dissolution provide that:

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the limited liability company is 723 NW 105 PLACE C-2, LLC.

ARTICLE II - DOCUMENT NUMBER

The Articles of Organization were filed on November 1, 2007 and assigned document number L07000110824.

ARTICLE III - DATE OF DISSOLUTION

The effective date of dissolution shall be on the date the articles of dissolution are filed by the Department of State.

ARTICLE IV - REASONS FOR DISSOLUTION

The occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution is the sale of all of the tangible assets of the limited liability company, to wit: real property located at 723 N.W. 105th Place, Unit # C2, Miami, Florida 33172.

ARTICLE V - WIND UP OF COMPANY ACTIVITIES

The member appointed by the limited liability company to wind up the company's activities and affairs is Jordi Gene, 1000-Brickell Avenue, Suite # 300, Miami, Florida 33131.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, these Articles of Dissolution have been executed on behalf of the limited liability company by its duly authorized member on FeB. 6 , 2018.

ORDI GENE, Member

Print Name

_(Seal)



Luis E. Diaz & Associates, P.A. Attorney and Counselors at Law

1529 S.W. 1st Street Miami, Florida 33135

Telephone: (305) 642-0078 Facsimile: (305) 646-2452

February 22, 2018

Attn: Corporate Records Attn: Amendment Department Florida Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Articles of Dissolution of 810 NW 106 AVE B1-3, LLC.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find an original and 1 copy of the Articles of Dissolution of 810 NW 106 AVE B1-3, LLC. Also included is a check totaling \$35.00 payable to the Secretary of State. Please file same and submit to us a stamped copy in the attached pre-stamped, self-addressed envelope.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me at (305) 642-0078.

Sincerely,

Drus Pian Luis E. Diaz, Esq.

Enclosures

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 605.0707 of the Florida Statutes, these Articles of Dissolution provide that:

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the limited liability company is 810 NW 106 AVE B1-3, LLC.

ARTICLE II - DOCUMENT NUMBER

The Articles of Organization were filed on December 11, 2008 and assigned document number L03000113540.

ARTICLE III - DATE OF DISSOLUTION

The effective date of dissolution shall be on the date the articles of dissolution are filed by the Department of State.

ARTICLE IV - REASONS_FOR_DISSOLUTION

The occurrence that resulted in the limited liabtity company's dissolution is the sale of all of the tangible assets of the limited liability company, to wit: real property located at 810 N.W. 106th Avenue, Unit # B1-3, Miami, Florida 33172.

ARTICLE V - WIND UP OF COMPANY ACTIVITIES

The member appointed by the limited liability company to wind up the company's activities and affairs is Jordi Gene, 1000 Brickell Avenue, Suite # 300, Miami, Florida 33131.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, these Articles of Dissolution have been executed on behalf of the limited liability company by its duly authorized member on Fe3.6, 2018.

(Seal)

Drint Name

Print Name

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 605.0707 of the Florida Statutes, these Articles of Dissolution provide that:

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the limited liability company is 810 NW 106 AVE B1-3, LLC.

ARTICLE II - DOCUMENT NUMBER

The Articles of Organization were filed on December 11, 2008 and assigned document number L08000113540.

ARTICLE III - DATE OF DISSOLUTION

The effective date of dissolution shall be on the date the articles of dissolution are filed by the Department of State.

ARTICLE IV - REASONS FOR DISSOLUTION

The occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution is the sale of all of the tangible assets of the limited liability company, to wit: real property located at 810 N.W. 106th Avenue, Unit # B1-3, Miami, Florida 33172.

ARTICLE V - WIND UP OF COMPANY ACTIVITIES

The member appointed by the limited liability company to wind up the company's activities and affairs is Jordi Gene, 1000 Brickell Avenue, Suite # 300, Miami, Florida 33131.

JORDI GENÉ Member

(Seal)

Print Name